
 

HPE SFP28 Empfängermodul - 25GbE -
25GBase-SR

LC Multi-Mode - bis zu 100 m - 850 nm / 1310 nm

Group Équipement réseau

Manufacturer HPE

Manufacturer item no. S2P33A

EAN/UPC 0190017705880

 

Caractéristiques principales

Général

Connecteur 1 SFP28

Connecteur 2 SFP28
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